
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
7 

51 
3 
8 

15 
55 
33 
27 

9 
5 
4 

Name 
Mario NERI 
Bernardo PELLEGRINI 
Andrea GIANNETTA 
Jacopo GUIDETTI 
SIMONAZZI 
Marco MINELLI 
Salvatore MARINARO 
CALASCIBETTA / VACCARINO 
Michele ROUX 
Sandro DE VIRGILIS 
Mattia MARANGON 

Club 
Alma Racing 
HT Powertrain 
G Motorsport 
AP motorsport 

ICT sport diffusion SRL 
Marinaro Racing 
ApMotorsport 
AP motorsport 
Mans 

Class 
A 
B 
E 
C 

C 
B 
C 
C 
C 
E 

Model/Engine 
F.3 Open 
F.3 
F.Gloria 
F.Renau lt 2.0 

F.Renau lt 2.0 
F.3 
F.Renau lt 2.0 
F.Renau lt 2.0 
F.Renau lt 2.0 
cat E 

Best Tm 
1:03.047 
1:03.302 
1:05.771 
1:06.184 
1:06.544 
1:06.763 
1:06.792 
1:09.669 
1:11.018 
1:16.686 
1:19.874 

Diff 

0.255 
2.724 
3.137 
3.497 
3.716 
3.745 
6.622 
7.971 

13.639 
16.827 

Gap 

0.255 
2.469 
0.413 
0.360 
0.219 
0.029 
2.877 
1.349 
5.668 
3.188 

In Lap 
12 
12 

8 
8 
7 
8 

16 
7 

14 
6 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/04/2018 17.00.06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: RAPI Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X 

Formula X 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:33:00 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

14/04/2018 16:30 


